# UNOFFICIAL COPY

***					
			· resistings (gig)	*1814313011*	enini ilini ilini
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	ENDMENT		Doc# 1814	313011 Fee	≇42.00
OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		7	Blish a		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003			RHSP FEE:\$9.		\$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	KAREN A.YARBI	ROUGH	
(			COOK COUNTY F	ECORDER OF D	EEDS
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addres	38)		DATE: 05/23/2	018 09:56 AM	PG: 1 0
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	$\neg$				
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
Oklahoma City, O K 73102					
			E SPACE IS FOR FILIN		
a. Initial financing statement file number 806706260 filed 3/8/18		(or recorded) in the	STATEMENT AMENDMEN ne REAL ESTATE RECORI ment Addendum (Form UCC3/	)S	
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financian Statem Statement	nent identified above is terminated w	vith respect to the securit	y interest(s) of Secured Pa	rty authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (Lill) or partial): Provide name of Ar sign For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and Jac	hee in item 7a or 7b, and address of include affected collateral in item 8	f Assignee in item 7c and	name of Assignor in item	9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State	emen identified above with respect		) of Secured Party authoriz	ing this Continuatio	n Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	e IGW				
Check one of these two boxes;	AND Check one of mese three bo	oxes to:			
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a c 6b; and item 7	address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c	DELETE name: ( to be deleted in it	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Part			· <del></del>		
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C	),			
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	ME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		1/,			
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	gnment or Party Information Change - provide	only one name (, a or 7b) (use e	eact, full name; do not omit, modify,	or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	CCOCIATION ACTOU	OTEC +	),		
WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL AS TO INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	550CIATION, AS TRU	SIEE,	0		
TO THE TO SOME OF SOME			CVA		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			4:		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			45		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			450		SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			75°C	Sc.	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			M CO JE	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS	CITY Wilmingto	on	STATE POSTA DE 1989		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral		90	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  100 North Market Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral	DE 1989	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  100 North Market Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral	DE 1989  RESTATE covered of	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  100 North Market Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral	DE 1989  RESTATE covered of	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s)  : Mailing address  100 North Market Street  Collateral Change: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral	DE 1989  RESTATE covered of	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s)  : Mailing address  100 North Market Street  Collateral Change: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral	DE 1989  RESTATE covered of	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s)  : Mailing address  100 North Market Street  Collateral Change: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmingto	DELETE collateral	DE 1989  RESTATE covered of	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s)  : Mailing address  100 North Market Street  Collateral Change: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOOMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THRO	Wilmingto r boxes: ADD collateral  DLDERS OF BENCHMA  OUGH CERTIFICATES	DELETE collateral  ARK 2018-B3 C	DE 1989 RESTATE covered of OMMERCIAL MO	oliateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
individual's additional name(s)/initial(s)  : Mailing address  100 North Market Street  Collateral Change: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOSOMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THRO	Wilmingto  r boxes: ADD collateral  DLDERS OF BENCHMA  OUGH CERTIFICATES  DRIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P	DELETÉ collateral  ARK 2018-B3 Ci 5, SERIES 2018-	DE 1989 RESTATE covered of OMMERCIAL MO	oliateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  : MAILING ADDRESS  100 North Market Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOUSE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THRO	Wilmingto  r boxes: ADD collateral  DLDERS OF BENCHMA  OUGH CERTIFICATES  DRIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P  a and provide name of authorizing	DELETÉ collateral  ARK 2018-B3 Ci 5, SERIES 2018-	DE 1989 RESTATE covered of OMMERCIAL MO	oliateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collater
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  AMAILING ADDRESS  100 North Market Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOOMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH AND COMMERCIAL	Wilmingto  r boxes: ADD collateral  DLDERS OF BENCHMA  OUGH CERTIFICATES  DRIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P  a and provide name of authorizing	DELETÉ collateral  ARK 2018-B3 Ci 5, SERIES 2018-	DE 1989 RESTATE covered of OMMERCIAL MO	oliateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collaters
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)  MAILING ADDRESS  100 North Market Street  COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:  ON BEHALF OF THE REGISTERED HOUSE COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADD	Wilmingto  r boxes: ADD collateral  DLDERS OF BENCHMA  OUGH CERTIFICATES  DRIZING THIS AMENDMENT: P  a and provide name of authorizing	DELETE collateral  ARK 2018-B3 C  S, SERIES 2018-  Provide only one name (9ang Debtor	DE 1989 RESTATE covered of OMMERCIAL MO	ollateral A	COUNTRY USA SSIGN collaters

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on a	Amendment form		
1806706260 filed 3/8/18			
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Amendment form		
JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) HIN (1)		ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Name of a current Det one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full n.me. do not omit, modify, or abbit	ptor of record required for indexing purpose	es only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	revide any part of the Beston's harrey, see	mistactions in ramic does not it	
CHICAGO DRY LL, LLC  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	TEIGOT PERCONAL MANE	ADDITIONAL MANGGOVENTIAL (6)	Teneriy
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		l l	
	J. J	).	
	ount C	Cort's Office	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		Co	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ✓ is filed a	17. Description of real e	state:	bed on
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real e	Co	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral significance for the state described in item 17.  6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17.	as a fixture filing covering the present t	state: roperty more specifically descril ached hereto and made a part l ess: 1525 Chase Avenue, Elk G	hereof
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral significance for the state described in item 17.  6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17.	17. Description of real e covering the pi Exhibit "A", atta Property Addre Village, IL 6006	state: roperty more specifically descril ached hereto and made a part l ess: 1525 Chase Avenue, Elk G	hereof
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as extracted collateral significance for the state described in item 17.  6. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17.	17. Description of real e covering the pi Exhibit "A", atta Property Addre Village, IL 6006	roperty more specifically describated hereto and made a part less: 1525 Chase Avenue, Elk G	hereof

1814313011 Page: 3 of 3

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### **EXHIBIT A**

### **LEGAL DESCRIPTION**

LOT 131 (EXCEPT THE WEST 62.85 FEET THEREOF) IN CENTEX INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT NUMBER 96, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 27, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

05 27-402-062-0000 PIN:

DESS: 15 PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1525 CHASE AVENUE, ELK GROVE VILLAGE, COOK COUNTY, IL 60007

Reference No.: 7088.017

Matter Name: 1525 Chase Avenue

Pool: BMARK 2018-B3